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A Little About the Fed … 
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Where Things Stand Today 
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What Happened to Growth? 
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Quarterly average of monthly changes, thousands of persons  

Q4 

Avg.  

Nonfarm Payroll Employment 

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics/Haver Analytics 
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Quarterly average of monthly changes, thousands of persons  
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How is Inflation Doing? 



11 

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

140

150

1992 1994 1996 1998 2000 2002 2004 2006 2008 2010 2012

Spot Price 

Jan. 6 

  

Crude Oil Prices 
Current $/ Barrel 

Source: Financial Times, New York Mercantile Exchange, Haver Analytics 

Futures  

Price 

Notes: Spot and Futures Prices are for Brent Crude Oil.  



12 

Consumer Price Indexes 

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics/Haver Analytics 
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Consumer Price Indexes 

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics/Haver Analytics 
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Impediments to Growth: Slower Job Growth 
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Percent 

Alternative Measures of Labor Underutilization 

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics, Haver Analytics 
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Impediments to Growth: Weaker Consumer Spending 
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Impediments to Growth: Flat Housing Markets 
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Single-Family Home Sales 

Source: NAR/Census/Haver Analytics 

Millions 
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Federal Reserve Senior Loan Officer Survey 

Source: Board of Governors/Haver Analytics 

Index, net percent tightening standards for residential mortgages 
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Contributors to Growth: Business Investment 
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Contributors to Growth: Exports 
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Exports Contribution to GDP Growth  

Source: BEA/Haver Analytics 
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Euro Area Economic Indicators  

Source: Haver Analytics 
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Fifth District Manufacturing Survey 

Source: ISM/FRB Richmond/Haver Analytics 
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Fifth District Manufacturing Survey 

Source: ISM/FRB Richmond/Haver Analytics 
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Diffusion Index, percent 

ISM and Carolinas Business Activity Indexes 

Source: ISM/FRB Richmond/Haver Analytics 
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Exports by Port District ($ Volumes)  
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Exports by Port District ($ Volumes)  
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Exports by Port District ($ Volumes)  
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Imports by Port District ($ Volumes)  

Index, Dec. 2007 = 1.0 
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Index, Dec. 2007 = 100 

Regional Payroll Employment 
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Index, Dec. 2007 = 100 

Regional Payroll Employment 
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Index, Dec. 2007 = 100 

Regional Payroll Employment 
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Percent 

Unemployment 
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Summary 

• Growth has accelerated from first half, but early momentum has 
been lost 

• PCE, investment, and exports providing a boost… 

• …while small businesses, construction, and government are 
exerting drags on growth 
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Summary 

• Growth has accelerated from first half, but early momentum has 
been lost 

• PCE, investment, and exports providing a boost… 

• …while small businesses, construction, and government are 
exerting drags on growth 

• Key uncertainties 

• Unsettled debt crisis in Europe 

• Inability of U.S. to deal with long-term debt problems in fiscally 
and politically sustainable way 

• Uncertainty surrounding regulations, taxes, elections 

• Confidence 
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